THE DATASHEET OF
VJ0805A101JXGAT5Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VJ HVArc Guard® Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Revision: 30-Apr-2024 1 Document Number: 45197
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

1808 1000 220 pF 100 nF
1812 1000 220 pF 270 nF
ORDERING INFORMATION (4)
VJ0805 A 101 J X G A T 5Z (2)
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION DC MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL TOLERANCE (5) VOLTAGE CODE
CODE RATING (1)
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
2220
2225
 A = C0G
(NP0)
Y = X7R
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier.
Examples
102 = 1000 pF
223 = 22 000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
plate finish
F, E = AgPd (3)
B = polymer
100 % matte tin
plate finish (4)
P = 250 V
E = 500 V
L = 630 V
G = 1000 V
R = 1500 V
O = 2500 V
A =
unmarked
T = 7" reel /
plastic tape
R = 11 1/4" /
13" reel /
plastic tape
5Z = HVArc
Guard®
ENVIRONMENTAL STATUS
TERMINATION CODE TERMINATION DESCRIPTION RoHS COMPLIANT VISHAY GREEN
X Ni barrier 100 % tin plated matte finish Yes Yes
E AgPd Yes Yes
B Polymer layer, 100 % tin plated matte finish Yes No
F AgPd Yes No
VJ HVArc Guard® Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Revision: 30-Apr-2024 3 Document Number: 45197
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Note
• Polymer (B-termination) have increased dimensions:
part length increased by 0.006" (0.15 mm)
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
CASE
CODE STYLE LENGTH
(L)
WIDTH